Telecommunications (Competition Provisions) Appeal Board

Appeal No. 18

PCCW-HKT Telephone Limited v The Telecommunications Authority

Date of appeal	: 12 March 2004
Appellant	PCCW-HKT Telephone Limited
Nature of appeal	Against the Decision of the Telecommunications Authority of
	27 February 2004 regarding the level of the Local Access
	Charge of the Appellant.
Outcome of	Appeal was withdrawn on 10 May 2004
appeal	Appeal was withdrawn on 10 May 2004.